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HHERA HI 780C or SM800 Panda PM fiber
AN E S nm 780, 808. 850. 880 or i
TAEW K F nm +10
/N dB 25
R A dB 0.8
KRN dB 1.5
1 kAR % dB <0.2
w/NE A (B) dB 18
w/ANE I (F) dB 20
S UNER &k dB 45
WAAZ R W 10 or At
TAERE C -5to+50
7 I8 C -20to+70
HER T mm 108 x 27 x 27
W LS HO T a8 k88, &%, WAHEM0.3dB, ERFFHED 5B, #HEH/A2dB.
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TR K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm;980=980nm; 850=850nm
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RAFEA 0=250umB L4 ; 1=000umtrE%; 2=2.0mmrE%; 3=3.0MNE¥
##3kKAH  |0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




